BTRDA Official Entry List Rounds 3 & 4 Pembrey Circuit August 7*" and 8t 2021 BTRDA

L
“HRes - Clubman 4x4 4x4 category
3 Adrian Turner BMW Mini Countryman ALL4 1600cc T
7 Derrick Jobb Ford Escort Cosworth 2000cc T
35 Martin Hawkes BMW Mini Countryman ALL4 1600cc T
47 Nigel Burke Subaru Impreza 4X4 Turbo 2000cc T
69 Mike Sellar Citroen DS3 4X4 Turbo 2000cc T
93 David Bell BMW Mini Countryman ALL4 1600cc T

L
ShRes - Production 4x4 category
11 Paul Davis Subaru Impreza 2000cc T
65 Bradley Sampson Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 RS 2000cc T
113 Dan Beattie Subaru Impreza 2000cc T
193 Chris Baker Subaru Impreza WRX 2000cc T
295 Aaron Shaw Subaru Impreza WRX 2000cc T
AS PERFORMANCE.COM

ki AS Performance Super Modified category

18 Andrew Hawkes BMW Mini Cooper R53 1600cc S D
39 Fred Ling Ford Fiesta ST MK6 2000cc B
48 Todd Crooks BMW Mini Cooper S 1600cc T C
62 Phil Chicken Citroen C2 S1600 1600cc A
66 Tomasz Wielgosz Citroen Saxo VTS 1600cc 16v A
123 Stephen Brown BMW Mini Cooper R53 S 1600cc S D
133 Nick Abbott BMW Mini Cooper R53 S 1600cc S D
144 Leigh-Anne Sedgwick BMW Mini Cooper R53 S 1600cc S D
161 Bradley Turner BMW Mini Cooper R53 S 1600cc S D
167 Jason Bleasdale Vauxhall VX220 2000cc S C
168 Darren Bleasdale BMW Mini Cooper R53 S 1600cc S D
219 Gary Cook Ford Fiesta ST 2000cc B
614 Abbie McGuinness BMW Mini Cooper R53 S 1600cc S D
Modified Category
8 David Watt Suzuki Swift Sport 1600cc MOD
15 Maciek Florczak Citroen Saxo VTS 1600cc 16v MOD
23 Max Weatherley Suzuki Swift Sport 1600cc MOD
33 Chris Wheeler Ford Fiesta MK7 1600cc MOD
98 Jonny Chrisp Citroen Saxo VTS 1600cc 16v MOD
STEVE GAUNT
_TRALERS.. Steve Gaunt Trailer Hire Pre 1995 Classic category
2 Andy Grant Vauxhall Corsa B 1998cc B
12 Marc Jones Toyota MR2 2000cc T D
17 David Ewin Ford Fiesta EVO Rwd 2000cc T C
24 Thomas Edmunds Vauxhall Corsa B 1600cc B
70 Richard Maroney Ford Escort MK5 2000cc B
97 Vince Bristow BMW 318i 2800cc C
99 John Cross Lancia Stratos R 2800cc C
175 Paul Pascoe Ford Sierra Cosworth 2000cc T C
176 Steve Pascoe Ford Escort Cosworth 2000cc T C
179 Mark Finch Ford Fiesta MK3 1600cc B
183 Jamie McBain Peugeot 205 GTi 1600cc B
333 Lee Wood Ford Escort MK2 2000cc B
422 Helen Crooks Classic Mini 1300cc A
501 David Attiwell Vauxhall Nova 1600cc B
761 Dave Martin Peugeot 205 GTi 1900cc B
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1

6
16
26
34
49
64
67
7
78
80
100
151
201
212
606
738
888

SG Haulage Ltd Production category
Dale Ford
Darren Hockly
Ben Loades
John Rook
Paul Oakley
Steve Gaunt
Karl Jarvis
Ryan Randall
Mike Dresser
Rory Denning
Harry Vaulkhard
Mark Henry
Maciej Florczak
James Avison
Simon Cofield
Sam Noye
Daniel Pollard
Chris Gilbert

Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen C2 VTS
Peugeot 106 GTi
Citroen Saxo VTS
Renault Clio 172
Citroen Saxo VTS
Renault Clio 197
Honda Civic Type R
Peugeot 106 GTi
Citroen Saxo VTS
Alfa Romeo 147
Peugeot 106 GTi
Ford Focus
Peugeot 206 GTi 180
Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen C2 VTS

— @ MOTORSPORT
Questmead Ltd & 710 Oils Junior Category

5
81
85
110
140
150
152
326
927

Will Ovenden
James Hawkes
Kacper Potyra
Max Watt

Alfie Campbell
Max Langmaid
Caitlin May
Corey Padgett
Owen Robbins

Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Citroen Saxo
Suzuki Swift
VW Lupo

Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift

1600cc 16v
1600cc 16V
1600cc 16v
1600cc 16v
1600cc 16v
2000cc
1600cc 16v
2000cc
2000cc
1600cc 16v
1600cc 16v
1600cc
1600cc 16v
2000cc
2000cc
1600cc 16v
1600cc 16v
1600cc 16v

1300cc
1300cc
1400cc
1300cc
1400cc
1300cc
1300cc
1300cc
1300cc
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(Sunday only)

E Mail; btrdarallycross@gmail.com

There are several options when it comes to getting started in Rallycross, one of the best ways is to HIRE a car. All you
require is your own safety gear and a minimum MSA non race national b license. The Great news is there are no
requirement for an ARDS test or medical and driving in Rallycross events can start from 14 years old! If you are interested
in hiring a car, contact the championship manager John Rook, who will put you in touch with the right people and teams.

For general information and contacts check out; www.clubmansrallycross.weebly.com

BTRDA Rallycross Championship Calendar 2021

R1 Lydden Hill, May 8th

R2 Blyton Park Circuit, June 27th
R3 Pembrey Circuit, August 7th

R4 Pembrey Circuit, August 8th

R5 Blyton Park Circuit, October 3rd
R6 Knockhill Circuit, October 24th
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